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   Thrive Day Habilitation Calendar
July 2024 January 2025 HOLIDAYS

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Thursday, July 4 Independence Day

1 2 3 4 Monday, September 2 Labor Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Tuesday, December 24 Winter Recess

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  26 27 28 29 30 31 Wednesday, December 25 Winter Recess

28 29 30 31 Wednesday, January 1 Winter Recess

Monday, January 20 MLK Day

August 2024 February 2025 Monday, February 17 Presidents Day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Friday, April 18 Spring Recess

1 2 3  1 Monday, April 21 Spring Recess

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Monday, May 26 Memorial Day

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Friday, June 20 Juneteenth

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28

September 2024  March 2025 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS
S M T W T F S 1 (program closed)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 July 5, 2024
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 August 29 & 30, 2024

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 December 12, 2024
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 December 26, 27, 30 & 31, 2024
29 30 30 31

October 2024 April 2025 Regular Program Day
S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 9 am - 3 pm
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Delayed Opening
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31  27 28 29 30 11 am start

 
November 2024 May 2025 EMERGENCY CLOSINGS

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S Calendar contains three (3) built-in emergency
1 2 1 2 3 days. If these days are not used, additional 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 holiday (s) will be added in the following order:  
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Friday, 5/23, Tuesday 4/22 & Wednesday 4/23.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  25 26 27 28 29 30 31 If additional emergency closings beyond 

 three (3) days are necessary, make-up days 
December 2024 June 2025 will be scheduled in the  following order:  

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Presidents' Day, 2/17, Spring Recess,04/21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 and Spring Recess 04/18.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 29 30

 


